
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 JANUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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NEW
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ROMANZA

RED DOG: TRUE BLUE

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

FALLING IN LOVE

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WAR STORY

TOGETHER

CINEMA

THE CLASSICAL ALBUM

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

SONG OF THE GUITAR

THE CLASSICS

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

THE FALL OF A REBEL ANGEL

ELEMENTS

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC

NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2017 / NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2017

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

ON ANOTHER NOTE

Andrea Bocelli

Cezary Skubiszewski

Slava Grigoryan

Andre Rieu

Michael Giacchino

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Slava & Leonard Grigoryan

Hans Zimmer

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Enigma

Ludovico Einaudi

John Williams

Various

Gustavo Dudamel & Wiener Philharmoni…

Andrea Bocelli

Sol3 Mio

PHI/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

WALT/UMA

SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

PDR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA
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65

2
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7

1

40
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1

19

39

4564562

5375047

4814553

5707923

8734817

88985314732

4811885

4827387

1746680

4811040

88985322812

4783783

5709339

4811970

8733588

4812456

88985376152

4787732

4812121
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